
2. kolo - 14.5.2011 rozhodca: Štefanková Marta

OL muži klub kat.
1 Hurban Vladimír ml. LKB SZ 301 311 612
2 Náhlik Filip ELAN CH 284 303 587
3 Herceg Miro PET M 287 248 535 277 244 521
4 Sedlák Lukáš PET M 237 273 510 245 258 503
5 Kalina David PET SZ 253 245 498
6 Ágh Tomáš ELAN M 216 238 454
7 Herceg Erik PET CH 162 220 382 202 180 382
8 Tomčík Peter ELAN M 160 188 348
9 Wilsch Dávid ELAN SZ 113 159 272

10 Snida Peter PET M 113 156 269 122 31 153
11 Florek Miro PET M 102 118 220
12 Hrdlička Peter PET M 65 134 199
13 Lipovský Mário PET K  90 85 175

OL ženy
1 Balážová Ivana PET SZ 312 279 591
2 Gajdošová Hana PET CH 245 252 497
3 Radványiová Lea PET K 236 211 447
4 Klobučníková Katka PET Z 219 225 444
5 Labudová Martina ELAN Z 205 149 354
6 Langová Natália PET SZ 134 207 341
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6 Langová Natália PET SZ 134 207 341
KL muži

1 Hurban Vladimír LKB M 328 320 648
BB muži

1 Paraj Ladislav PET M 311 318 629 318 301 619
2 Jansta  Martin PET M 267 270 537
3 Náhlik Šimon ELAN CH 255 230 485

4 Durdiak Martin PET MZ 224 254 478
5 Staňo Filip PET SZ 196 197 393
6 Poliak Martin PET SZ 193 196 389
7 Bagar Oldo SP V 122 133 255

BB ženy
1 Maglocká Milka PET Z 274 245 519
2 Velecká Alena WT Z 208 243 451

LB
1 Jančovič Jozef PET M 244 265 509 214 238 452
2 Fialka Roman PET SZ 246 260 506
3 Gašper Peter WT M 262 235 497



OL muži
1 Herceg Miro PET M 535 585 580 1700
2 Ágh Tomáš ELAN M 454 468 439 1361
3 Sedlák Lukáš PET M 510 503 1013
4 Herceg Erik PET CH 382 382 764
5 Hurban Vladimír ml. LKB SZ 612 612
6 Florek Miro PET M 220 201 172 593
7 Náhlik Filip ELAN CH 587 587
8 Velčík Michal ELAN M 561 561
9 Kalina David PET SZ 498 498

10 Szabo Viktor PET MZ 468 468
11 Snida Peter PET M 269 153 449
12 Lipovský Mário PET K  175 188 363
13 Tomčík Peter ELAN M 348 348
14 Klas Maroš PET SZ 305 305
15 Wilsch Dávid ELAN SZ 272 272
16 Hrdlička Peter PET M 199 199

OL ženy
1 Balážová Ivana PET SZ 591 521 1112
2 Labudová Martina ELAN Z 354 389 356 1099
3 Radványiová Lea PET K 447 421 868
4 Langová Natália PET SZ 341 416 757
5 Lučaničová Zuzana SP Z 519 519
6 Gajdošová Hana PET CH 497 497

Stav po 2. kole

6 Gajdošová Hana PET CH 497 497
7 Klobučníková Katka PET Z 444 444

KL muži
1 Hurban Vladimír LKB M 648

BB muži
1 Paraj Ladislav PET M 629 619 640 1888
2 Kundracík František LKB M 643 643 1286
3 Kundracík Daniel LKB SZ 578 534 1112
4 Jansta  Martin PET M 537 557 1094
5 Poliak Martin PET SZ 389 441 830
6 Náhlik Šimon ELAN CH 485 485
7 Durdiak Martin PET MZ 478 478
8 Staňo Filip PET SZ 393 393
9 Bagar Oldo SP V 255 255

BB ženy
1 Maglocká Milka PET Z 519 504 491 1514
2 Kundracíková Iveta LKB Z 578 573 1151
3 Velecká Alena WT Z 451 451

LB
1 Jančovič Jozef PET M 509 452 505 1466
2 Fialka Roman PET SZ 506 506
3 Gašper Peter WT M 497 497



1 Balážová, Paraj 1112 1888 3000

2 Maglocká, Jančovič 1514 1466 2980

3 Herceg, Herceg 1700 764 2464

4 Labudová, Ágh 1099 1361 2460

5 Kundracík, Kundracík 1286 1112 2398

6 Kundracíková, Hurban ml. 1151 612 1763

7 Klobučníková, Sedlák 444 1013 1457

8 Radványiová, Fialka 868 506 1374

9 Langová, Szabo 757 468 1225

10 Gajdošová, Durdiak 497 478 975

11 Velecká, Gašper 451 497 948

Family and Mix Cup


